Your Global Automation Partner
  Products are linked with further information.
Overview
UHF Tags
Your Global Automation PartnerYour Global Automation Partner
Label
Fig. Type code ID Frequency
[Mhz]
IC Memory [Bit]
EPC USER
TW860-960-L44-18-P-B34-24KPCS 100050383 860-
960MHz
NXP UCode 9 96 -
TW860-960-L54-34-P-B36-3KPCS 100050385 860-
960MHz
Impinj M730 128 -
TW860-960-L90-12-P-B210-31KPCS 100050387 860-
960MHz
NXP UCode
7XM
448 2048
TW860-960-L110-25-P-B40-1.5KPCS 100050389 860-
960MHz
Impinj Monza
R6-P
128 32
Standard label tags
Note: All labels are printable
Label with temperature measurement
Fig. Type code ID Frequency
[Mhz]
IC Memory [Bit]
EPC USER
TW860-960-L74-28-TEMP-B56-
10PCS
100050536 860-960
MHz
ASYGN
AS3213
128 96
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation Partner
On-metal label
Fig. Type code ID Frequency
[Mhz]
IC Memory [Bit]
EPC USER
TW860-960-Q25L54-M-B130-450PCS 100050370 860-
960MHz
NXP UCode 9XM 256 624
Samples available
Fig./Dimensions Type code ID Frequency
[Mhz]
IC Memory [Bit]
EPC USER
TW860-960-L44-18-P-B34-100PCS 100050384 860-960MHz NXP UCode 9 96 -
TW860-960-L54-34-P-B36-100PCS 100050386 860-960MHz Impinj M730 128 -
TW860-960-L90-12-P-B210-100PCS 100050388 860-960MHz NXP UCode
7XM
448 2048
  Products are linked with further information.
Your Global Automation Partner
Over 30 subsidiaries and
60 representatives worldwide!
#turck | www.turck.com
Your Global Automation Partner
100003847 | 2025/03
*100003847*
Hard Tags
Fig./Dimensions Type code ID Frequen-
cy [Mhz]
IC Memory [Bit] Application
EPC USER High-
temperature*
On
metal
31 x 31 mm TW860-960-Q31-M-
HT-B1090
100004394 860-960 Impinj
Monza X - 8K
128 8192
14 x 37 mm TW865-868-Q14L37-M-HT-
B40
100045255 865-868 Impinj
Monza R6-P
128 32
TW902-928-Q14L37-M-HT-
B40
100045254 902-928 Impinj
Monza R6-P
128 32
27 x 97 mm TW860-960-Q27L97-M-B36 100044979 860-960 Impinj
Monza M730
128 – –
27 x 27 mm TW860-960-Q27-M-B98 100050405 860-960 Impinj
Monza M780
496 128 –
47 x 51 mm TW860-960-Q47-L51-M-B98 100050406 860-960 Impinj
Monza M780
496 128 –
21 x 85 mm TW860-960-Q21L85-M-B128 100050407 860-960 Allien Higgs 9 96 (bis
zu 496)
688 –
48 x 51 mm TW860-960-Q48L51-M-B112
Exo 750 (Atex-Zertifizierung)
100004171
100018611
860-960 Impinj
Monza 4QT
128 512 –
* see data sheet of the respective product | Note: All hard tags can be ordered individually as samples.
  Products are linked with further information.